Cape May County Fare Free rransporiation

Summer Work Bus Schedule 7/5 through 9/9/18 THE BUSES WILL NOT RUN ON TUES AND WED

BUSA AM ROUTE

BUSB PM ROUTE

BUSC PM ROUTE

8:00 ALDI RIO GRANDE

8:15 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
8:25 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY
8:45 WASHINGTON ST MALL

9:10 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY
9:20 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
9:30 KMART RIO GRANDE

9:40 SCHELLENGER AND OCEAN
9:50 26" AND OCEAN WW

10:10 ALDI RIO GRANDE

10:20 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
10:30 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY
10:50 WASHINGTON ST MALL

12:10 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY
12:20 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
12:30 KMART RIO GRANDE

12:45 SCHELLENGER AND OCEAN WW
12:50 26" AND OCEAN WW

1:10 ALDI RIO GRANDE

1:20 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
1:30 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY

1:50 WASHINGTON STREET MALL
2:10 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY

2:20 MEMORIAL SCHOOL

2:30 KMART RIO GRANDE

2:45 SCHELLENGERAND OCEAN WW
2:50 26TH AND OCEAN

2:30 ALDI RIO GRANDE

2:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
2:50 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY
3:10 WASHINGTON ST MALL

3:30 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY

3:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
3:50 KMART RIO GRANDE

3:05 SCHELLENGER AND OCEAN WW
4:10 26" AND OCEAN WW

4:30 ALDI RIO GRANDE

4:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
4:50 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY
5:10 WASHINGTON STREET MALL

5:30 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY

5:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
5:50 KMART RIO GRANDE

6:05 SCHELLENGER AND OCEAN WW
6:10 26TH AND OCEAN WW

7:30 ALDI RIO GRANDE

7:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
7:50 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY
8:10 WASHINGTON ST MALL
8:25 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY
8:35 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
8:45 KMART RIO GRANDE

9:00 SCHELLENGER AND OCEAN WW
9:05 26TH AND OCEAN WW
9:25 ALDI RIO GRANDE

9:35 MEMORIAL SCHOOL VILLAS
9:45 ACME NORTH CAPE MAY

4:30 ACME NCM
4:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL
4:50 KMART RG

5:05 SCHELLENGER

5:10 26'"/OCEAN

5:30 ALDI RG

5:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL
5:50 KMART RG

6:10 WASH. ST MALL

6:30 ALDI RG

6:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL
6:50 ACME NCM

7:10 WASH. ST MALL

7:30 ACME NCM
7:40 MEMORIAL SCHOOL
7:50 KMART RG

8:05 SCHELLENGER

8:10 26""/OCEAN WW

9:25 ACME NCM
9:35 MEMORIAL SCHOOL
9:45 KMART RG

10:00 SCHELLENGER

10:05 26™"/OCEAN

10:25 ALDI RG

10:35 MEMORIAL SCHOOL
10:45 ACME NCM

11:05 WASH. ST MALL
11:25 ACME NCM

11:35 MEMORIAL SCHOOL
11:45 KMART RG



